SPARKLING

Shy Pig Sparkling

Lake Breeze Moscato 14

Nepenthe Sparkling Pinot Noir Chardonnay
Tempus Two Pinot Chardonnay 10

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut 05

WHITE

Lobethal Road Sauvignon Blanc 13
Pirie & Co. Sauvignon Blanc

Nepenthe Sauvignon Blanc 13
Signature Wines Sauvignon Blanc 12
Craggy Range Sauvignon Blanc 13
Mayhem & Co Riesling 13

Willows Riesling 13

Rieslingfreak ‘No. 3’ Riesling 13
Fox Gordon ‘Princess’ Fiano 12
Howard Vineyard Pinot Gris 13
Yalumba Viognier 12

Turkey Flat ‘Bucthers Block’ Viognier 12
Penny’s Hill Chardonnay 13

Montalto ‘Pennon Hill’ Chardonnay 13
Pirramimma Chardonnay 13

Chardonnay By Farr 11

Paxton ‘Thomas Block’ Chardonnay 12
Paxton Pinot Gris 14

Tim Adams Pinot Gris 14

ROSE
Howard Vineyard ‘Picnic Rose’ 12
Turkey Flat Rose 14

SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA
LANGHORNE CREEK, SA
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
HUNTER VALLEY, SA
REIMS, FRANCE

RIEMS, FRANCE

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
McLAREN VALE, SA
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
MARTINBOROUGH, NZ
EDEN VALLEY, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
CLARE VALLEY, SA
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
EDEN VALLEY, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
MORNINGTON, VIC
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
GEELONG, VIC
McLAREN VALE, SA
McLAREN VALE, SA
CLARE VALLEY, SA

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
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RED
Argyle Estate Shiraz 09
Nepenthe Pinot Noir 12

¢

Farr Farrside’ Pinot Noir 10

Farr ‘Sangreal’ Pinot Noir 10
Paxton Graciano 13

The Pawn Tempranillo 11

Rocca delle Macie Chianti 12

Fox Gordon Nero D’avola 12

Turkey Flat ‘Butchers Block’ GSM 12
Three Dark Horses SGT 12

First Drop ‘Mothers Milk’ Shiraz 13
Signature Wines ‘Reserve Shiraz’ 09
Tapestry ‘Vigneron Blend’ Shiraz 12
Tapestry ‘The Vincent’ Shiraz 02
Simon Hackett ‘Reserve’ Shiraz 10
Pirie & Co. Shiraz

Penn’s Hill ‘Skelton Key’ Shiraz 11
Samuel’s Gorge Shiraz 12

Willows ‘Bone Setter’ Shiraz 09
Turkey Flat Grenache 12

Di Giorgio Family Cab Sauvignon 10
Parker Cab Sauvignon 12

Parker ‘Terra Rossa’ Cab Sauvignon 12

First Drop ‘Fat of the Land’ Shiraz 09

CELLAR SELECTION

Yalumba ‘Octavius Shiraz’ 06
Ben Glaetzer Amon-Ra Shiraz 10
Langmeil ‘Freedom’ Shiraz 08
Shiraz By Farr 09

Penfolds Bin 407 09
Penfolds Bin 389 09
Penfolds RWT 08

Penfolds Bin 707 08
Penfolds St Henri 08
Penfolds Grange 07

Chateau La Nerthe 07

Chateau Mount Redon 89
Chateau Mount Redon Lirac 08
Chateau Mount Redon Lirac 09

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
MORNINGTON, VIC
MORNINGTON, VIC
McLAREN VALE, SA
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
CHIANTI, ITALY
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
McLAREN VALE, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
McLAREN VALE, SA
McLAREN VALE, SA
McLAREN VALE, SA
McLAREN VALE, SA
McLAREN VALE, SA
McLAREN VALE, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
COONAWARRA, SA
COONAWARRA , SA
COONAWARRA, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
GEELONG, VIC

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE

GLS
12.0
11.0

10.0

11.0
11.0
12.0

BTL
48.0
44.0
120
120

-
o1
O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

110

BTL
170
145
250
150
120
350
480
580
480
900
400
650
85.0
85.0



